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Name Address City State Zip Code Con Sal Con First Con Last Con Phone Con E-mail
NCHMA Members -                          
Market Study Provider

Area Probe 2000 Pennslvania Avenue NW, Suite 7000 Washington DC 20005 Mr. Curvin Leatham (202) 281-5311 cleatham@areaprobe.com 

Baker Tilly Ten Terrace Court Madison WI 53707 Mr. David Haviland (608) 240-2358 david.haviland@bakertilly.com 

BBG Real Estate Services 150East Wilson Bridge Road, Suite 350 Columbus OH 43085 Mr. David Ross (513) 265-1863 dross@bbgres.com 

Bowen National Research 155 East Columbus Street, Suite 220 Pickerington OH 43147 Mr. Patrick Bowen (614) 833-9300 patrickb@bowennational.com 

CBRE, Inc. 4520 Main Street , Suite 600 Kansas City MO 64111 Mr. Matt Hummel (816) 968-5891 matt.hummel@CBRE.com 

Community Research Services, LLC 800 South US 27 # 105 St. Johns MI 48879 Mr. Kelly Murdock (989) 668-0600 kmurdock@cr-services.com 

Fielder Group Market Research, LLC PO Box 21986 Lexington KY 40522 Ms Elizabeth
Fielder - 
Rouse (859) 276-0000 erfielder@fieldergroup.com 

Gibson Consulting, LLC 1651 East 70th Street, PMB 403 Shreveport LA 71105 Mr. Jim Howell (318) 524-0177 jim@fgibsonconsulting.com 

Gill Group 512 N. One Mile Rd., P.O. Box 784 Dexter MO 63841 Ms Jana Jones (573) 624-6614 jana.jones@gillgroup.com 
Kinetic Valuation Group - AKA Lea & 
Company 3901 South 147th Street, Suite 144 Omaha NE 68144 Ms. Amanda Baker (402) 305.1693 Amandabaker@kvgteam.com 

LDS Consulting Group, LLC 170 Worcester Street, Suite 206 Wellesley MA 02481 Ms Lynne Sweet (781) 943-3963 ldsweet@ldsconsultinggroup.com 

MMA 14350 Mundy Drive, Suite 800 Nobleville In 46060 Ms.  Liza Mutzl (317) 753-4436 lmutzl@mma-analysts.com 

Market Advantage REVAC 101 Arch Street 13th Floor Boston MA 02110 Mr. Bud Clarke (617) 488-3471 Bud.Clarke@bfim.com 

National Land Advisory Group 2404 East Main Street Columbus OH 43209 Mr. Richard Barnett (614) 545-3900 rbarnett@landadvisory.biz 

NEWMARK 2410 North Forest Road Amherst NY 14068 Mr.         

Joe               
M. Scott   

Dave

Sievert    
Allen   

Carlon (716) 810-1223

joe.sievert@nmrk.com; 
Scott.allen@nmrk.com; 
Dave.carlon@nmrk.com

Novogradac & Company, LLP 4416 East West Highway, Suite 200 Bethesda MD 20814 Mrs. Abby Cohen (240) 235-1705 Abby.cohen@novoco.com   

Prior & Associates, Inc. 650 South Cherry Street, Suite 425 Denver CO 80246 Mr. Tyler Borowy (303) 861-2728 tborowy@priorandassociates.com 
Real Estate Strategies, INC/ RES 
Advisors 63 Chestnut Road, Suite 6 Paoli PA 19301 Ms. Elizabeth Beckett (610) 240-0820 ebeckett@resadvisors.com 

Real Property Research Group 1905 Woodstock Road, Suite 9100 Roswell GA 30075 Mr. Tad Scepaniak (770) 517-2666 tad@rprg.net 

Specialty Valuation Group (SVG) 425 Metro Place North, Suite 620 Dublin OH 43017 Mr. Brian Gauchat (614) 678-5490 bgauchat@specialtyvaluation.com 

Valbridge Property Advisors 9401 Williamsburg Plaza, Suite 204 Louisville KY 40222 Mr. Jonathan Beery (502) 585-3651 jbeery@valbridge.com 

Valerie  Kretchmer 807 Davis Avenue #2004 Evanston IL 60201 Ms. Valerie Kretchmer (847)864-8895 vsk@kretchmerassociates.com  

Value Tech Realty Services, Inc. 240 Crystal Grove Blvd Lutz Fl 33548 Mr.
Kelli       

Alicja
Wiedinger         

Zysk
(813)-948-0545 

Ext. 217
kwiedinger@gotovalue.com 
azysk@gotovalue.com

Vogt Strategic Insights (VSI) 1310 Dublin Road Columbus OH 43215 Mr. Andrew Mazak (614) 224-4300 AndrewM@vsinsights.com 
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